
126 - Prepared Speech - Judges' Meeting Room 104
206 - Chapter Team - Judges' Meeting Room 104
212 - Debating Tech Issues - Judges' Meeting Room 104
217 - Extemp Speech - Judges' Meeting Room 104
227 - Prepared Presentation - Judges' Meeting Room 104

9:00 am - 11:00 am
102 - Biotechnology - Judging Room 112
106 - Children's Stories - Judging Room 112
108 - Community Service Video - Judging Room 116
110 - Construction Challenge - Judging Room 112
113 - Digital Photography - Judging Room 112
114 - Dragster - Judging Uyeda Gym
119 - Inventions & Innovations - Judging Uyeda Gym
121 - Mass Production - Judging Room 112
123 - Medical Tech - Judging Room 112
124 - Microcontroller Design - Judging Uyeda Gym
125 - Off the Grid - Judging Room 112
128 - Promotional Marketing - Judging Room 112
132 - Structural Engineering - Judging Uyeda Gym
135 - Technical Design - Judging Room 172
155 - PA - Logo Design - Judging Room 112
156 - PA - Materials Process - Judging Room 112
214 - Dragster Design - Judging Uyeda Gym
233 - Structural Design & Eng - Judging Uyeda Gym

9:00 am - 12:30 pm
122 - Mechanical Engineering - Judging Uyeda Gym

9:00 am - 2:00 pm
101 - Audio Podcasting - Judging Room 116
157 - PA - Pin Design - Judging
159 - PA - Safety Illustration - Judging Room 112
160 - PA - Snapshot - Judging Room 112
201 - Animatronics - Judging Uyeda Gym
202 - Architectural Design - Judging Room 112
203 - Audio Podcasting - Judging Room 116
204 - Biotechnology Design - Judging Room 112
205 - Board Game Design - Judging Room 112
207 - Children's Stories - Judging Room 112
213 - Digital Video Production - Judging Room 116
216 - Engineering Design - Judging Uyeda Gym
218 - Fashion Design & Tech - Judging Room 112
223 - Manufacturing Prototype - Judging Room 112
224 - Music Production - Judging Room 116
226 - Photographic Tech - Judging Room 112
228 - Promotional Design - Judging Room 112
237 - Transportation Modeling - Judging Uyeda Gym
253 - PA - Logo Design - Judging Room 112
254 - PA - Materials Process - Judging Room 112
255 - PA - Med Tech - Judging
256 - PA - Pin Design - Judging
258 - PA - Safety Illustration - Judging Room 112

9:30 am - 10:30 am
240 - Webmaster - Presentation Library

9:30 am - 10:45 am
126 - Prepared Speech - Presentations Room 105

9:30 am - 11:00 am
O - 117 - Flight - Demo Uyeda Gym

9:30 am - 11:15 am
136 - Video Game Design - Interviews Library

9:30 am - 11:20 am
133 - System Control Tech - Contest Room 174

9:30 am - 11:30 am
236 - Tech Problem Solving - Contest Room 140

9:30 am - 11:45 am
212 - Debating Tech Issues - Presentations Room 107
217 - Extemp Speech - Presentation Room 106
Special Activities - Activity Auditorium

9:30 am - 12:15 pm
104 - Challenging Tech Issues - Holding Room 104

9:30 am - 12:50 pm
154 - PA - Digital Video Challenge - Editing Time
225 - On Demand Video - Editing Time

9:30 am - 1:30 pm
220 - Forensic Science - Activity Room 102
220 - Forensic Science - Analysis Room 102

9:30 am - 1:45 pm
103 - Career Prep - Holding Room 104
105 - Chapter Team - Holding Room 104
105 - Chapter Team - Presentations Room 106
107 - Coding - Contest

Students choose two (2) hour time period. Students will present to judges when complete.
Room 133

107 - Coding - Overflow Room 135
109 - CAD Foundations - Contest

Students choose two (2) hour time period.
Room 172

109 - CAD Foundations - Overflow Room 170
120 - Leadership Strategies - Holding Room 104
126 - Prepared Speech - Holding Room 104
206 - Chapter Team - Holding Room 104
206 - Chapter Team - Presentation Room 106
208 - Coding - Contest

Students choose two (2) hour time period. Students will present to judges when complete.
Room 133

208 - Coding - Overflow Room 135
209 - CAD Architecture - Contest

Students choose two (2) hour time period.
Room 172

209 - CAD Architecture - Overflow Room 170
210 - CAD Engineering - Contest

Students choose two (2) hour time period.
Room 172

210 - CAD Engineering - Overflow Room 170
212 - Debating Tech Issues - Holding Room 104
217 - Extemp Speech - Holding Room 104
227 - Prepared Presentation - Holding Room 104

9:30 am - 2:00 pm
107 - Coding - Judging Room 133
109 - CAD Foundations - Judging Room 172
208 - Coding - Judging Room 133
209 - CAD Architecture - Judging Room 172
210 - CAD Engineering - Judging Room 172

9:45 am - 1:45 pm
O - 229 - Robotics - Demo Uyeda Gym

10:30 am - 11:10 am
O - 124 - Microcontroller Design - Demo Uyeda Gym

10:30 am - 12:00 pm
118 - Forensic Tech - Activity Room 101
118 - Forensic Tech - Analysis Room 101

10:30 am - 1:00 pm
O - 114 - Dragster - Race

MS and HS cars race at same time.  DQed cars will race after as long as safe.
Uyeda Gym

O - 214 - Dragster Design - Race
MS and HS cars race at same time.  DQed cars will race after as long as safe.

Uyeda Gym

10:45 am - 11:10 am
103 - Career Prep - Interviews Room 105

10:45 am - 11:15 am
137 - Website Design - Interviews Library



Region 2 Conference - Judges

Program of Activities
Saturday, January 24, 2026

7:00 am - 4:00 pm
Facilities - Administration

7:30 am - 7:45 am
Judges - Check-in Lobby

7:45 am - 8:00 am
Judges - Orientation Cafeteria

8:15 am - 8:55 am
102 - Biotechnology - Check-in Room 112
106 - Children's Stories - Check-in Room 112
110 - Construction Challenge - Check-in Room 112
114 - Dragster - Check-in Uyeda Gym
117 - Flight - Check-in Uyeda Gym
119 - Inventions & Innovations - Check-in Uyeda Gym
121 - Mass Production - Check-in Room 112
122 - Mechanical Engineering - Check-in Uyeda Gym
123 - Medical Tech - Check-in Room 112
125 - Off the Grid - Check-in Room 112
128 - Promotional Marketing - Check-in Room 112
129 - Robotics - Drop-off Uyeda Gym
132 - Structural Engineering - Check-in Uyeda Gym
154 - PA - Digital Video Challenge - Pick-Up Assignment Lobby
155 - PA - Logo Design - Check-in Room 112
156 - PA - Materials Process - Check-in Room 112
201 - Animatronics - Drop-off Uyeda Gym
202 - Architectural Design - Check-in Room 112
204 - Biotechnology Design - Check-in Room 112
205 - Board Game Design - Check-in Room 112
207 - Children's Stories - Check-in Room 112
214 - Dragster Design - Check-in Uyeda Gym
216 - Engineering Design - Check-in Uyeda Gym
218 - Fashion Design & Tech - Check-in Room 112
219 - Flight Endurance - Check-in Uyeda Gym
223 - Manufacturing Prototype - Check-in Room 112
225 - On Demand Video - Pick-up Assignment Lobby
228 - Promotional Design - Check-in Room 112
229 - Robotics - Drop-off

Also sign up for demonstration time.
Uyeda Gym

233 - Structural Design & Eng - Check-in Uyeda Gym
237 - Transportation Modeling - Check-in Uyeda Gym
253 - PA - Logo Design - Check-in Room 112
254 - PA - Materials Process - Check-in Room 112

8:30 am - 8:40 pm
212 - Debating Tech Issues - Sign-up & Topic Assignment

REQUIRED MEETING
Room 104

9:00 am - 9:15 am
1st General Session - Opening Ceremony - Ceremony Auditorium

9:00 am - 9:20 am
103 - Career Prep - Judges' Meeting Room 104
104 - Challenging Tech Issues - Judges' Meeting Room 104
105 - Chapter Team - Judges' Meeting Room 104
120 - Leadership Strategies - Judges' Meeting Room 104

10:5 am - 1:25 pm
O - 129 - Robotics - Demo Uyeda Gym

11:00 am - 12:00 pm
O - 132 - Structural Engineering - Destructive Testing Uyeda Gym
O - 233 - Structural Design & Eng - Destructive Testing Uyeda Gym

11:00 am - 12:30 pm
O - 122 - Mechanical Engineering - Demo Uyeda Gym
O - 219 - Flight Endurance - Demo Uyeda Gym

11:10 am - 1:00 pm
O - 201 - Animatronics - Demo Uyeda Gym

11:15 am - 1:30 am
227 - Prepared Presentation - Presentation Room 105

11:15 am - 11:35 am
131 - STEM Animation - Interviews Library

11:15 am - 1:40 pm
238 - Video Game Design - Presentation Library

11:45 am - 2:15 am
127 - Problem Solving - Contest Room 140

11:45 am - 12:00 pm
133 - System Control Tech - Equipment Removal Room 174

12:00 pm - 12:30 pm
104 - Challenging Tech Issues - Presentations Room 107
120 - Leadership Strategies - Presentations Room 106

12:10 pm - 1:00 am
231 - Software Development - Presentation Library

12:30 pm - 2:00 pm
Special Activities - Activity Auditorium

12:30 pm - 2:30 pm
234 - System Control Tech - Activity Room 174

12:50 pm - 1:00 pm
154 - PA - Digital Video Challenge - Online Submission Electronic Submission
225 - On Demand Video - Online Submission Electronic Submission

1:00 pm - 2:30 pm
154 - PA - Digital Video Challenge - Judging Room 116
225 - On Demand Video - Judging Room 116

2:30 pm - 3:00 pm
234 - System Control Tech - Equipment Removal Room 174

3:00 pm - 3:30 pm
3rd General Session - Awards Ceremony - Ceremony Auditorium

CVHS Building Map


